*For best results, a hole saw is recommended.
11 9/16"
5 7/8"
4 3/8” CEILING CUTOUT*
3-1/4” LED RECESSED ADJUSTABLE
AND DOWNLIGHT
800/1200 LUMEN
ROUND APERTURE

20˚ S AF3-10
24˚ N -
30˚ S AF3-20
35˚ F -
40˚ S AF3-30
45˚ S AF3-40
50˚ W -
60˚ S AF3-50
20˚x60˚ S AF3-60x1
Optical Accessories
Cat. # Description Cat. # Description
TIR-ACLX3-SP 12˚ Spot Optic T746 Med. Green Color Filter
TIR-ACLX3-NFL 24˚ Narrow Flood Optic T7401 Red Dichroic Lens
TIR-ACLX3-FL 35˚ Flood Optic T7403 Med. Green Dichroic Lens
TIR-ACLX3-WFL 50˚ Wide Flood Optic T7404 Med. Blue Dichroic Lens
AF3-10 10˚ Film (Use with Spot Optic) T7405 Yellow Dichroic Lens
AF3-20 20˚ Film (Use with Spot Optic) T7406 Magenta Dichroic Lens
AF3-30 30˚ Film (Use with Spot Optic) T7411 Blue Green Dichroic Lens
AF3-40 40˚ Film (Use with Spot Optic) T7416 Daylight Blue Correction Lens
AF3-50 50˚ Film (Use with Spot Optic) T7420 Diffuse Spread Lens
AF3-60x1 60˚x1˚ Film (Use with Spot Optic) T7421 Uniformity Lens
T741 Med. Pink Color Filter T7422 UV Filter Lens
T742 Warm Red Color Filter T7477 Prismatic Lens
T743 Daylight Blue Color Filter T7478 Linear Spread Lens